

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 2	22-0789			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Community Development Agency	
On agenda:	6/28	3/2022			
Title:	Resolution approving the Grant Award Agreement between the County of Nevada and Bear Yuba Land Trust, in the amount of \$99,500 for the "Outdoor Visitor Safety Fund Grant" funded by the American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the agreement.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Community Development Agency (61), Economic Development - ERC, SEDCorp and SPO (55), Grants Approved and Accepted (64), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:			,		
Attachments:	1. RES 22-345 Grant Award Agreement with the Bear Yuba Land Trust for the Outdoor Safety Fund Grant, 2. Staff Report_BYLT_VSF_Adam Ryan, 3. Resolution_VSF_BYLT_Adam Ryan, 4. Grant Award Agreement_VSF_BYLT Adam Ryan, 5. Exhibit A-1: BYLT Proposal for RFP 154882, 6. 63 BYLT grant award agreement public comment-redacted				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	ion	Result
6/28/2022	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS Ad	opted.	Pass

Resolution approving the Grant Award Agreement between the County of Nevada and Bear Yuba Land Trust, in the amount of \$99,500 for the "Outdoor Visitor Safety Fund Grant" funded by the American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the agreement.